amd Paldstan Limited
hest for the month of Jul 16

iglami Bachat (USD):
Saving (Monthly Average)

Islami Amdani Certificate (USD):
30 Days - Bullet Profit
3 Month - Bullet Profit
6 Month - Bullet Profit
1 Year - Bullet Profit

Equity
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S(*};C’i”.}/gﬁ Head, Posf-Management
Note:

0.2820

0.3885
0.5827
0.6827
0.8040

On pro-rata basis
f

Resident Shariah Board Membear

Weighted average investment ratios are approved by management as of June 27, 2016.




